82075-SU

sunlite

LFX/SDL/4S/70W/D/E/30K

4" Led Slim Downlight
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Project:

Type:

Catalog #:

Date:

Comments:

Technical Specifications

Photometrics

Lumen

Emitted Color

Color Temp

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Beam Spread

Lifespan

Electrical
Watt

Input Voltage
Power Factor

Dimmable

Ratings / Certifications
Safety Certification
Operating Temperature

Warranty

Construction
Fixture Material
Fixture Finish
Lens Material
Lens Finish

Shape

650

Warm White
3000K

80

110°

35

10
120
0.9

TRUEForward Phase (Triac or
Incandescent)

ETL - Damp Location
-20~+40?
3.5 Years

Aluminum & Acrylic
White

PMMA

White

Square
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